
BAR DRINKS LIST
ON TAP

BOTTLED

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

50ml
Baileys

Martini/Cinzano

Kopke Port LBV

Kopke Port

25ml
Grouse/Smirnoff

Gordons 

OVD Rum 

Captian Morgan Spiced Havana Club

Askaval 

Kraken 

Bacardi 

Red Castle Rum 

Jack Daniels

FROM THE APPLECROSS BREWERY

FROM THE APPLECROSS BREWERY

Applecross - Pale Ale - Hoppy

Sanctuary - Red - Bitter

Gold - Gold Ale - IPA

Kronberg (Lager)

Guinness (Stout)

Thistly Cross Traditional (Cider)

Thistly Cross Scottish Fruit’s (Cider)

Shandy

Applecross - Pale Ale - Hoppy

Sanctuary - Red - Bitter

Inner Sound - Dark - Porter

Bealach Craft Lager
Moretti

Thistly Cross Traditional (Cider)

£3.30

£3.60

£3.40

£3.50

£4.95

£3.60

£3.40

£3.70

£3.70 

Pimms
Crabbies Green Ginger
Tio Pepe
Harveys Bristol Cream

£4.50 
£3.30
£4.00
£5.00

Please ask for full list of Gins/Malts

Benadictine 

Tia Maria/Kahlua

Contreau

Glayva/Drambuie Peach

Schnapps/Malibu

Disaronno/Grand Marnier 

Martel Vs

Pernod 

ABV %

3.7

4.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

4.2

4.4

3.4

-

ABV %

3.7

4.0

4.7

4.0
4.6
4.4

£3.80

-

330ml

-

-

-

-

1/2 Pint

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.75

£3.25

£2.40

£2.50

£2.75

-

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.30

£3.50

£5.20

£3.60 

£4.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Pint

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.50

£6.50

£4.80

£5.00

£5.50

500ml

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

Bealach Craft Lager

Black Isle Halo - Ipa
Black Isle Halo - Lager
Black Isle Halo - Oat Stout

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



facebook .com/applecrossinn instagram.com/applecrossinn

SOFT DRINKS

ALCOHOL FREE

FEVERTREE
Indian/Light/Mediterranean/Lemon/Elderflower/Ginger Tonic Water (200ml) 

CANS & BOTTLES
Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Coke Zero (330ml)

Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru (330ml)
Fanta (330ml)
Sprite (330ml)

FRUIT JUICES & WATER
Apple Juice/Pineapple Juice (250ml) 

Fruit Shoot - Orange or Summer Fruit 

J2O Orange & Passionfruit (275ml) 

J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml) 

J2O Mango & Apple (275ml) 

Schweppes Mixers (200ml) - Orange, Pineapple, Tomato Schweppes

Ginger Ale (200ml) 

Scheweppes Tonic Water or Slimline Tonic (2ooml)

Elderflower/Raspberry Lemonade (330ml) 

Still or Sparkling Water (330ml/750ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Bundaberg Ginger Beer (375ml)

Appletiser (275ml)

Guiness 0.0 (538ml Can) 
Heineken 0.0 (330ml Bottle) 
Brew Dog Nanny State (330ml Bottle) 
Sauvignon Blanc, McGuigans,Austalia (250ml)
Shiraz, McGuigans, Australia (250ml) 
Sparkling White, McCguigans, Australia (125ml)

All prices are inclusive of VAT

£2.75

£3.25
£3.25
£4.10
£6.00
£6.00
£3.70

£2.80

£1.00

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.90

£2.70/6.50

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00


