BAR DRINKS LIST

*	ON '	ГАР	•		
FROM THE APPLECROSS BREWERY			ABV %	1/2 Pint	Pint
Applecross - Pale Ale - Hoppy			3.7	£2.50	£5.00
Sanctuary - Red - Bitter			4.0	£2.50	£5.00
Gold - Gold Ale - IPA			5.0	£2.50	£5.00
Bealach Craft Lager			4.0	£2.50	£5.00
Kronberg (Lager)			5.0	£2.75	£5.50
Guinness (Stout)			4.2	£3.25	£6.50
Thistly Cross Traditional (Cider)			4.4	£2.40	£4.80
Thistly Cross Scottish Fruit's (Cider)			3.4	£2.50	£5.00
Shandy			-	£2.75	£5.50
*	BOTT	LED ×	•		
FROM THE APPLECROSS BREV	VERY		ABV %	330ml	500ml
Applecross - Pale Ale - Hoppy			3.7	-	£4.80
Sanctuary - Red - Bitter			4.0	_	£4.80
Inner Sound - Dark - Porter			4.7	-	£4.80
Bealach Craft Lager			4.0	-	£4.80
Moretti			4.6	£3.80	-
Thistly Cross Traditional (Cider)			4.4	-	£5.00
Black Isle Halo - Ipa					£4.00
Black Isle Halo - Lager					£4.00
Black Isle Halo - Oat Stout					£4.00
	PIRITS &	LIQUERS -	•		
25ml					
Grouse/Smirnoff	£3.30	Benadictine			£4.50
Gordons	£3.60	Tia Maria/Kahlua		£3.50	
OVD Rum	£3.40	Contreau		£3.50	
Captian Morgan Spiced Havana Club	£3.50	Glayva/Drambuie Peach		£3.50	
Askaval	£4.95	Schnapps/Malibu		£3.30	
Kraken	£3.60	Disaronno/Grand	Marnier		£3.50
Bacardi	£3.40	Martel Vs			£5.20
Red Castle Rum	£3.70	Pernod			£3.60
Jack Daniels	£3.70				
50ml					
Baileys	£4.50	Pimms			£4.50
Martini/Cinzano	£3.30	Crabbies Green C	Ginger		£3.50
Kopke Port LBV	£4.00	Tio Pepe			£3.50
Kopke Port	£5.00	Harveys Bristol (Cream		£3.50

ALCOHOL FREE

Guiness 0.0 (538ml Can)	£3.25
Heineken 0.0 (330ml Bottle)	£3.25
Brew Dog Nanny State (330ml Bottle)	£4.10
Sauvignon Blanc, McGuigans, Austalia (250ml)	£6.00
Shiraz, McGuigans, Australia (250ml)	£6.00
Sparkling White, McCguigans, Australia (125ml)	£3.70

SOFT DRINKS

CANS & BOTTLES

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
c2 00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£1.00
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.70/6.50

FEVERTREE

Indian/Light/Mediterranean/Lemon/Elderflower/Ginger Tonic Water (200ml) £2.75

